
Sunday, March 15     Board of Director Meeting Via Zoom. 6:30pm 

Sunday, March 15     Payment deadline to request new space assignment or 
                     file notice that you are not renewing your active membership

Saturday, April 11     Spring Membership Meeting at Castaways. 1:00pm

Saturday, April 25     Spring Workday. 9:00am 

Sunday, April 26       Rain Date for Workday. 9:00am

Saturday & Sunday, May 9 & 10   Annual Sunfish Regatta

Monday, June 15      Boats must be in assigned spaces

Saturday, June 27     Buck Moon/Social Event. 4:30pm

Wednesday, July 15  Weed Cutting is now permitted

Saturday, July 25      Sturgeon Moon/Social Event. 4:30pm

Sunday, August 23    Harvest Moon/Social Event. 1:30pm

Saturday, September 5    Fish Boil. 4pm (Early) 6pm (Late)

Saturday, September 19  Bonfire Social. 4:00pm

Saturday, October 10 Fall Workday. 9:00am

Sunday, October 11   Rain Date Fall Workday. 9:00am

Sunday, October 18   Fall Board of Directors Meeting via Zoom. 6:30pm

Sunday, November 8 Fall Membership Meeting. 1:00pm, Location TBD
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